Universidad deValladolid ANEXO 1

AYUDAS GENERALES
CAPITULO |

BENEFICIARIO DNI

CELESTINO SAN JOSE, LUIS ALBERTO *%3044% %
CONDE REDONDO, MARIA CONSUELO *%3285% %
GAMEZ ALCALDE, CESAR *%2180%*
GIL MANTECON, JOSE ANTONIO *%3034% %
GONZALEZ CABRERA, FRANCISCO JOSE **4598% %
GUTIERREZ LERENA, MARIA ASUNCION *%3DA3H %
LABRADOR DEZA, MARTIN DESIDERIO **Q396% *
MARTIN FERREIRA, ANA ISABEL * K DQAQ K *
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, ELISA *%Q100%**
MAYO ISCAR, AGUSTIN **TGB8**
NINO GOMEZ, MARTA * %3304 % *
PALOMO HERRERO, MARIA YOLANDA *%3059% %
PINDADO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIO **3616%*
TABOADA CASTRO, MARIA MERCEDES *kDQDQH*

ZURRO MUNOZ, JOSE JUAN

Universidad de Valladolid - Plaza de Santa Cruz, 8 - 47002 Valladolid -

**382T**

IMPORTE AYUDA

74,50 €
100,00 €
400,00 €

50,00 €

40,00 €
115,00 €

75,00 €

80,00 €
200,00 €

80,00 €

75,00 €
140,00 €
370,00 €
200,00 €

30,00 €
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Universidad deValladolid ANEXO 1

AYUDAS GENERALES
CAPITULO VI
BENEFICIARIO DNI IMPORTE AYUDA
ANZOLA ROJAS, CAMILO **AG27** 237,25€
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